FT-CP
CANOPY SERIES
EXTERIOR LUMINAIRES
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
Fotonz’s Canopy Light is a more elegant and much thinner replacement for the older
Metal halide and HPS canopy lights.
This offers high-quality chips and drivers with die-cast aluminum housing to provide

new buildings
FT  -  CP48   -  4K   -  UH   -  PC
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER
CP30      30W/4000LM
CP48      48W/6300LM
CP70      70W/8500LM
COLOUR TEMP VOLTAGE OPTIONAL CONTROL
4K     4000K(Standard)
5K     5000K(By Order)
U      120-277V
UH   120-347v
PC      Photocell
D         0-10DVC
MS      Motion Sensor
PROJECT: TYPE:
NOTES:
PAGE 1 OF 3
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
PAGE 2 OF 3
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
• Die-cast Aluminum Housing
• Bronze housing color (other colors
by order)
INSTALLATION
• 7 minute Easy Installation
• Three different mounting option
(Rigid Conduit, Conduit Mount and
Surface Mount)
ELECTRICAL
• “U” models has operating voltage of 120-277V
• “UH” models has operating voltage of 120-347V
• Surge Protection - LED drivers have up to 6kV
• Power Factor >0.9
• CRI > Ra 70
• 0-10V dimming
• 130 lm/W Efficacy
• Operating Temperature of -40˚C - 40˚C
LISTINGS & RATINGS
• cETLus
• DLC listed
• Wet Location
• IP65
• Rated Lifetime of L70 50,000 hrs
WARRANTY
5 years Limited Warranty
Length 1
Length 2